Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

January 2021

Date Day Number of admissions
Jan. 1 Fri. 8, 000
Jan. 2 Sat. 9, 452
Jan. 3 Sun. 7,424
Jan. 4 Mon. 460
Jan. 5 Tue. 489
Jan. 6 Wed. 332
Jan. 7 Thu. 242
Jan. 8 Fri. 134
Jan. 9 Sat. 2,927
Jan. 10 Sun. 3, 818
Jan. 11 Mon. 89
Jan. 12 Tue. 1,712
Jan. 13 Wed. 2,167
Jan. 14 Thu. 2,172
Jan. 15 Fri. 3, 042
Jan. 16 Sat. 6, 809
Jan. 17 Sun. 3, 240
Jan. 18 Mon. 1,614
Jan. 19 Tue. 3, 395
Jan. 20 Wed. 4,084
Jan. 21 Thu. D, 219
Jan. 22 Fri. 5, 189
Jan. 23 Sat. 9, 300
Jan. 24 Sun. 6, 481
Jan. 25 Mon. 3, 669
Jan. 26 Tue. 4,728
Jan. 27 Wed. 2,933
Jan. 28 Thu. 1,898
Jan. 29 Fri. 3, 350
Jan. 30 Sat. 6, 671
Jan. 31 Sun. 7,122

Total

113, 812




